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Classements

dimanche 10 mars 2013

Pl. Dos
1 17
2 36
3 24
4| 146
5 1
6 18
7 4
8 34
9 155

10 30
11 12
12| 101
13 19
14| 130
15 39
16 37
17| 127
18 7
19 10
20 5
21 2
22 46
23 9
24 15
25 95
26 35
27 22
28 86
29 26
301 115
31 76
32 21
33 79
341 131
35 92
36| 174
37 59
38 28
39| 100
40 32
41 68
42( 102
43 93
44 14
45 40
46 156
47| 152

Prénom Nom
OMOTE Toshiki
MATHIEU Stéphane
SOULA Guillaume
FABRE Etienne
BLEYS Lucas
SHIMIZU Ohko
HILLAT Julien
LAPANDERIE Ghyslain
GLEIZES Arnaud
TROUCHE Benjamin
AZAM ANTONIN
CASTELLARNAU Florent
TERASAKI Takero
CROCHARD Axel
PRIVAT Jérémy
VERNHES Sébastien
THOMAS Benjamin
ROGER FRANCIS
CANDELON Olivier
AURIGNAC SAMY
BOUCHEREAU Loic
ALLEMAND Arnaud
THOMAS Adrien
GOUBERT Jean
BOUTONNET Simon
BURDACK Julien
CASTERAN Damien
CAPUS Sébastien
COUSIN Tristan
FLUMIAN Vincent
PANISSARD Nicolas
BENARFA Rémi
FERREIRA Patrick
DULOT Simon
DUCRON Jérémy
ARADES Patrick
NICOMETTE Vincent
PERUSIN Benjamin
QUAGHEBEUR Quentin
COUDERC Elie

DE CARVALHO Elie
CAVAILLES MARC
BURDACK Ludovic
CROCHARD Arnold
RULIER SEBASTIEN
METRO Achille
GINESTET Ugo

Moyenne du Premier : 39,12 km/h pour 103 km

Club
JAPON
VELO CLUB MAURSOIS
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
VELO CLUB RODEZ
CA CASTELSARRASIN
JAPON
US MONTAUBAN
VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE
UV MAZAMET
GRENOBLE METROPOLE CYCLISME 38
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
JAPON
INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN
VELO CLUB RODEZ
VELO CLUB MAURSOIS
ENTENTE CYCLISTE GIROUSSENS LAVAUR
CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU
G.S.COURSAN-NARBONNE
AMICAL VELO CLUB NIMOIS
CA CASTELSARRASIN
AS MURET C
ENTENTE CYCLISTE GIROUSSENS LAVAUR
INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN
VELO CLUB RODEZ
VELO CLUB MAURSOIS
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME
UC ARCACHON
CA CASTELSARRASIN
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS
U.C.CORREZIENNE
INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN
VC STE LIVRADE
EV BRETENOUX BIARS
EMPALOT VELO CLUB
UV AUCH GG
VELO SPORT31
V. C. PAYS DE ST-FLOUR
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
VELO CLUB MAURSOIS
INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE
VELO SPORT31

Cat
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Jun
Jun

Organisateur:

Temps
2h37'58"
2h38'06"
2h38'32"
2h38'53"
2h39'04"
2h39'06"

2h39'08"
2h39'09"
3h39'12"
2h39'34"
2h40'24"
2h40'39"
2h40'54"

2h42'12"
2h42'32"

2h42'48"

2h42'56"
2h43'10"
2h44'11"

2h45'23"
2h45'50"
2h46'07"
2h46'36"

2h46'49"

Ecart

a 08"

a 08"

a 34"
a 01'06"
a 01'08"
a 01'10"
a01'11"

a 1h01'14"

a 01'36"
a 0226"
a02'41"
a 02's6"
a 04'14"
a 04'34"

a 04's50"
a 04'58"
a 05'12"
a 06'13"

a 07'25"
a 07'52"
a 08'09"
a 08'38"
a 08'51"
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PI.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Dos
139
16
193
132
55
65
141
145
137
138
129
85
72
112
56
135
111
29
96
69
27
84
113
119
83
33
23
47
154
126
170
148
62
13
99
53
70
106
122
52
116
176
180
75
43
166
97

Prénom Nom
CHAVANES LOUIS
AKIMARU Yuya
BENHAMOUDA Mehdi
RIEU PATEY Jérémy
CAMBUS Nicolas
CASAS GUTTIEREZ Lucas
TARTIE Pierre

DALET Benjamin
PERETTI LUC

BELIN Clément
CORATGER Thomas
BONNEMAYRE BASTIEN
CARRIERE Romain
CABANEL Vincent
RONGY Arnaud
MALLET Florian
CABANEL Thomas
BESSOU Christopher
BRUNET Pierre
GUICHOU Rafael
TORRES Clément
BELLOC Cédric
CHAFFURIN Julien
ROSE KAGGESTAD ERWAN
AZEMAR Philippe
DUFFAUT LOIC
BERTRAND Pierre
FESQUET Sylvain

BORN Vivian

MOULY Adrien
RAGAGNIN Stéphane
MURCIANO Thomas
GROLIER Mathieu
LEFEBVRE Aurélien
AZAM Dominique
BORREGO MIGUEL
MICHIELETTO Kévin
SOUYRIS Manon
DELBOY Laurent
WOLFF Jean Michel
MALBREIL Romain
MALAUSSANNE Jeoffrey
MOUYSSET Anthony
HEMART Guillaume
SOUBIRAN Aurélien
CHAZEAUD Olivier
MATHIEU Jean Baptiste

Organisateur:
Moyenne du Premier : 39,12 km/h pour 103 km

Club Cat Temps Ecart
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Jun " "
JAPON 2 " "
ASC CARCASSONNE CYCLIME Jun " "
INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Jun " "
CAP VERT VTT 3 " "
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES 3 " "
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Jun " "
VELO CLUB RODEZ Jun " "
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Jun " "
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Jun " "
INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Jun " "
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME 3 " "
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS 3 " "
CA CASTELSARRASIN Jun " "
CC MARMANDAIS 3 " "
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Jun " "
CA CASTELSARRASIN Jun " "
UV MAZAMET 2 " "
VELO CLUB RODEZ 3 " "
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 3 " "
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME 2 " "
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME 3 " "
CA CASTELSARRASIN Jun " "
AS CARCASSONNE CYCLISTE Jun " "
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME 3 " "
VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS 2 "
TEAM FG SPORT 2 "
AS MURET C 3 2h48'08"
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Jun "
CO CARBONNE CYCLISME Jun "
CC MARMANDAIS P-OP "
VELO CLUB RODEZ Jun "
GSC BLAGNAC 3 "
GUIDON BIASSAIS 2 "
VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN 3 "
ASPTT CYCLOSPORT GAILLAC 3 "
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 3 2h48'54"
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE FS "
AS VILLEMUR Jun "
AS VILLEMUR 3 "
CA CASTELSARRASIN Jun "
GUIDON BIASSAIS P-OP "
TEAM 12 P-OP "
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS 3 "
CA CASTELSARRASIN 3 "
BIKE TARN SUD P-OP "
VELO CLUB RODEZ 3 "
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Organisateur:
Moyenne du Premier : 39,12 km/h pour 103 km

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

42
61
190

81
78
51
192
58
11
151
159
71
74
48

89
147
123
188
198
179
196

73
110

66
149
163
186
105

67
185
182
153
183

82
167

50

44
107
104

60

94
178
124

91
173

Prénom Nom
CLOT Patrick
CRON Olivier
LEDOGAR XAVIER
MORREAU Philippe
PRADEL PIERRE
CHASSAGNE Thomas
PETIT Mickaél
GARCIA Andy
BENSETTI Roston
FLORANTY Victor
BEUTIN Benoit
MASCARAS Laurent
AUBAULT Cyril
DRUSIAN Ludovic
FLORES COUDERC Géraud
FRITSCHMANN Gilles
CHAZOTTES Kévin
MATHIEU Jérémie
ESTABES Florian
PENDERY ANDREW
FERNANDEZ BENOIT
MARCOS Olivier
CES JONATHAN
CARRILLO Frédéric
ABAUZIT Julien
RENAULT Lucas
GREGOIRE Maxime
RABANI Olivier
JOHNSON Benjamin
LOZE Ludivine
SOUQUET Dominique
TELLIER PHILIPPE
VELLO JEROME
GOMBERT DAMIEN
FAVA Franc
SKUBISZEWSKI VIVIEN
LEONARD Yvan
ASTORG Maxime
VIDAL Laurent
JOUAN Séverine
AZAM Emeline
COQUIL Aurélien
GARACH Mathieu
SELIEYE Florian
BOARIN Grégory
SOUTADE Thibault
MOREL Alain

CA CASTELSARRASIN 3 "
GSC BLAGNAC 3 "
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS P-OP "
CA CASTELSARRASIN 2 "
U.C.CORREZIENNE 3 2h49'33"
U.C.CORREZIENNE 3 "
AS VILLEMUR 3 "
Agen 3 2h51'03"
CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU 3 "
GOURDON CYCLISME 2 "
VELO SPORT31 Jun "
CA CASTELSARRASIN P-OP 2h51'23"
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS 3 2h54'48"
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS 3 "
AS MURET C 3 2h55'01"
CO CARBONNE CYCLISME 2 "
UV MAZAMET 3 "
VELO CLUB RODEZ Jun "
AS VILLEMUR Jun "
VELO SPORT CASTELNAUDARY P-OP "
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Jun "
TEAM 12 P-OP "
CA CASTELSARRASIN 3 "
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS 3 "
CA CASTELSARRASIN Jun "
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES 3 "
VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN Jun "
AS VILLEMUR P-OP "
VELO CLUB RODEZ P-OP "
MONTAUBAN CYCLISME FORMATION 82 FS "
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES 3 "
V.C. MOYENNE DURANCE P-OP "
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS P-OP "
VELO SPRINT MINERVOIS Jun "
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME P-OP "
U.C.CORREZIENNE 3 "
CAHORS CYCLISME P-OP "
AS VILLEMUR 3 "
CA CASTELSARRASIN 3 "
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS FS "
VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN FJ "
GSC BLAGNAC 3 "
VELO CLUB MAURSOIS 3 "
GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS P-OP "
CO CARBONNE CYCLISME Jun "
VC LAISSAC 3 "
CV MONTASTRUC P-OP "

Temps Ecart
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PI.

142
143
144
145
146
147

Dos

165
157
109
181
184
125

Prénom Nom
ROQUES Sylvain
CHAMAYOU BRIEN Romain
ARSEGUEL Mathieu
CABOT Guillaume
FREIRE CARRASQUEIRA Jose Carlos
MATHIEUX Hugo

Club
AS VILLEMUR
VSLL CASTRES
GUIDON FUXEEN
TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS
Uv MAZAMET
CO CARBONNE CYCLISME

Moyenne du Premier : 39,12 km/h pour 103 km

Cat
P-OP
Jun
Jun
P-OP
P-OP
Jun

Temps

Organisateur:

Ecart




